Fair Trader

COFFEE

CHOCOLATE

GRAINS/FRUITS

TEA

BEERS

Sample Products Price List May 2020

PRODUCTS

Food/Drink

Under Milk Wood Bean

Under Milk Wood Espresso Ground

Organic Sumatra Gayo Highlands GROUND Fairtrade Grumpy Mule
DECAFFEINATED organic sumatra BEANS Grumpy Mule

Choc Affair- 90g bar (Various flavours)

Moo free choc 80g

Zaytoun 500ml Olive Oil

Zaytoun Dates 250g

Zaytoun Freekeh or Cous cous

Kilombero rice Brown or white

Equal Exchange Organic Set or Clear

Suki Tea- (Various flavours)

Suki teapots

Beers and cider- (various)

Beeswax wrap- Medium Kitchen pack (opt.Beeswax or Vegan)

Bathroom

Alternative Shampoo or Conditioner bar (opt.lavender/rose) 95g
Arthouse Unlimited Soaps 95-100g

Bamboo cotton buds- pack 100

Bamboo soap dish

Beech toothbrush- Medium Bristles

Citrus Hand balm/Uber sensitive balm 45g
Dental Floss

Earth Conscious Natural Deodorant - Pure 60g
Emmas soap 95-100g

Emmas soap gift set

Jones Bones Bath Salts 600g Vegan

Jones Bones Muscle Joint Oil 100ml Vegan
Liquid hand soap- Cliffe house organics 250ml
Oil pulling mouthwash

Reusable sanitary towel

Soothe Sensitive Skin Body Qil 30ml Vegan
Toothpaste- Activated charcoal 60ml

Craft/Activities

Activity Aprons

Art cards and stroller cards for babies
Paper high leather journals

Plan toys mini games

PRICE £

8.95
8.95
4.65
5.71
2.75
2.19
11.50
4.95
3.25
3.25
5.90
5.50
27.50

2.5/2.75

20.00

3.99
4.99
3.75
8.00
4.40
9.95
6.99
6.99
4.95
17.00
12.00
15.50
15.99
6.99

5.45-7.95

15.50
6.99

9.95
various
various

9.99



Recycled Pencils x10
Vent for Change Notebook A5 or A6

Gifts/Accessories

Art Angels cards

Bamboo briefs

Bamboo vest

Beaded bracelets(easy to post)
Earrings Just trade/pachamama/tinsmiths
Earth squared bag

Embroidered Badge(easy to post)
Le Frik backpack: Scout

Le Frik backpack: Scout Mini

Mens and Womens Sock Gift Bpxes
Mens and Womens socks
Necklace- Tinsmiths

Perfume 4g Brass ja(easy to post)
Recycled Kantha scarf

Tweed cap: L,XL,XXL

Tweed Slippers Mens and womens
Tweed wallet

York scarves

Home/Gardening
Big Felt Bumble bee hanging decoration
Bird Feeder Eco

Bughouse round timber 3 tier 38cm ht

Candle Votive in a Box 20cl: Bluebell/morrocan
Candle Votive in a Box 9cl: Bluebell/morrocan
Fragrance Diffuser 100ml: Morrocan Rose/Lime basil

Insulated stainless steel reusable flask

Sow clever gardening kit- Bees & Butterflies

Sow clever gardening kit- Herbs

Sow clever gardening Mini kit- Carrot Footballs
Sow clever gardening Mini kit- Jalapino Chillis

Viri Hanging Planter- Clear- Small

8.95
various

2.85
8.95
13.95
2.00
various
42.00
6.95
45.00
35.00
25.00
6.95
28.00
4.95
22.00
29.00
35-45
35.00
14.00

5.50

5.50
28.95
10.95

4.50
14.00
20.00
24.99
24.99
11.99
11.99
12.95



